
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97WILKINSON P EE 95667 AA
2 T: 94 94CLIFTON A EE 73876 AA
3 T: 92 92LEE JJ EE 95608 AA
3 T: 92 92WADE J EE 108867 AA
5 T: 91 91HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
5 T: 91 91PALMER R EE 27697 AA
5 T: 91 91SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
5 T: 91 91TOWELL J EE 31951 AA
9 T: 90 90DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
9 T: 90 90STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
11 T: 89 89CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
12 T: 87 87BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
12 T: 87 87BUNNING R EE 84951 AA
12 T: 87 87FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
12 T: 87 87ROUSE MJA EE 19729 AA
12 T: 87 87WHITWELL SR EE 26025 AA
17 T: 86 86BRIDGES K EE 114379 AA
17 T: 86 86TARREN K EE 118857 AA
19 T: 85 85IVEY M EE 98457 AA
19 T: 85 85MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
21 T: 84 84CATON WG EE 118405 AA
22 T: 82 82COOPER P EE 106295 AA
22 T: 82 82COUZENS T EE 106706 AA
22 T: 82 82JENKINS MN EE 709 AA
25 T: 81 81BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
25 T: 81 81BURTON G EE 116400 AA
25 T: 81 81HAND JF EE 62555 AA
28 T: 80 80LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
28 T: 80 80SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
30 T: 79 79KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
31 T: 78 78GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
32 T: 77 77SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
33 T: 60 60LACEY J EE 89799 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85HILL A EE 21897 A
1 T: 85 85LONDON AR EE 67762 A
1 T: 85 85SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
1 T: 85 85TEE MS EE 67836 A
5 T: 84 84BARKER F EE 112898 A
5 T: 84 84HUDSON JA EE 43093 A
5 T: 84 84REEVE WR EE 116525 A
8 T: 82 82WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 A
9 T: 81 81FRYER MP EE 39268 A

Yes9 T: 81 81VIRGO MR EE 56613 A
11 T: 80 80ARBON R EE 124498 A
11 T: 80 80PIKE J EE 115844 A

Yes11 T: 80 80ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
14 T: 79 79NOON D EE 117943 A
15 T: 78 78COOPER RT EE 90285 A
15 T: 78 78WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
17 T: 77 77HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
17 T: 77 77RUSSELL R EE 118222 A
17 T: 77 77TIMMINS C EE 120591 A
20 T: 76 76GOODING DV EE 96459 A
20 T: 76 76TATE MM EE 15088 A
22 T: 75 75EARL SM EE 71507 A

Yes23 T: 73 73MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
24 T: 70 70TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A
25 T: 69 69DEMULDER J EE 109562 A
25 T: 69 69RICHARDS T EE 110913 A

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

01/04/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 01 April 2012 18:44:19 Page 2 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 82 82FERRIS M EE 121274 B
Yes2 T: 79 79CANN D EE 110543 B

3 T: 77 77DEMULDER R EE 109563 B
4 T: 76 76COOKE G EE 119199 B

Yes5 T: 75 75ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B
Yes5 T: 75 75ROWE S EE 112564 B

7 T: 73 73COLLINS PJ EE 105382 B
Yes7 T: 73 73HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
Yes9 T: 72 72COSBY I EE 107599 B

9 T: 72 72JENNINGS M EE 102189 B
11 T: 71 71HURREN R EE 124026 B
11 T: 71 71TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes13 T: 70 70CORKRAM L EE 69370 B
14 T: 69 69CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 B
14 T: 69 69HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 B

Yes16 T: 68 68WARD R EE 118293 B
Yes17 T: 66 66READING D EE 111056 B

18 T: 65 65CHARLTON K EE 114490 B
Yes18 T: 65 65ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B

20 T: 62 62CROMPTON S EE 122802 B
21 T: 60 60GOODMAN S EE 124255 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77ODELL R EE 124786 C
2 T: 75 75EVANS N EE 121142 C
2 T: 75 75MITCHELL H EE 117811 C

Yes4 T: 72 72KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 C
5 T: 71 71GRAY AJ EE 119814 C
5 T: 71 71POLLARD P EE 122816 C

Yes7 T: 70 70DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 C
Yes8 T: 68 68GRAY MJ EE 92271 C
Yes8 T: 68 68RICHARDS N EE 118313 C
Yes10 T: 64 64WALTON E EE 125188 C*
Yes11 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 C

12 T: 62 62JONES LR EE 117242 C
Yes12 T: 62 62MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 C

12 T: 62 62NELSON E EE 122047 C
Yes15 T: 61 61FOSTER J EE 117379 C
Yes15 T: 61 61STEVENSON P EE 121500 C
Yes17 T: 60 60BORMAN C EE 514665 C
Yes17 T: 60 60GROOME DC EE 84970 C
Yes19 T: 58 58HAMES CW EE 84649 C

20 T: 57 57KETTLE A EE 124912 C*
20 T: 57 57LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 C

Yes22 T: 55 55KING RP EE 117614 C
23 T: 53 53CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
24 T: 50 50LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C

Yes24 T: 50 50WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes26 T: 46 46WELLS M EE 113318 C
Yes27 T: 33 33TABOR M EE 120087 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85HILL A EE 21897 CLT
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1 T: 77 77RUSSELL R EE 118222 JNR
2 T: 57 57KETTLE A EE 124912 JNR
2 T: 57 57LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85HILL A EE 21897 LDY
2 T: 77 77DEMULDER R EE 109563 LDY

Yes3 T: 75 75ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY
Yes4 T: 73 73HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY

5 T: 69 69CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 LDY
6 T: 62 62NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Yes7 T: 33 33TABOR M EE 120087 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97WILKINSON P EE 95667 SNR
2 T: 94 94CLIFTON A EE 73876 SNR
3 T: 92 92LEE JJ EE 95608 SNR
3 T: 92 92WADE J EE 108867 SNR
5 T: 91 91HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
5 T: 91 91PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
5 T: 91 91SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
5 T: 91 91TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR
9 T: 89 89CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
10 T: 87 87BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
10 T: 87 87BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
10 T: 87 87FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
10 T: 87 87ROUSE MJA EE 19729 SNR
10 T: 87 87WHITWELL SR EE 26025 SNR
15 T: 86 86BRIDGES K EE 114379 SNR
15 T: 86 86TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
17 T: 85 85IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
17 T: 85 85LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
17 T: 85 85MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
17 T: 85 85SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
21 T: 84 84BARKER F EE 112898 SNR
21 T: 84 84CATON WG EE 118405 SNR
21 T: 84 84HUDSON JA EE 43093 SNR
21 T: 84 84REEVE WR EE 116525 SNR
25 T: 82 82COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
25 T: 82 82COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
25 T: 82 82WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 SNR
28 T: 81 81BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
28 T: 81 81BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
28 T: 81 81FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
28 T: 81 81HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
32 T: 80 80ARBON R EE 124498 SNR
32 T: 80 80LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
32 T: 80 80PIKE J EE 115844 SNR

Yes32 T: 80 80ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
32 T: 80 80SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR

Yes37 T: 79 79CANN D EE 110543 SNR
37 T: 79 79NOON D EE 117943 SNR
39 T: 78 78COOPER RT EE 90285 SNR
39 T: 78 78GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
39 T: 78 78WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
42 T: 77 77ODELL R EE 124786 SNR
42 T: 77 77TIMMINS C EE 120591 SNR
44 T: 76 76COOKE G EE 119199 SNR
44 T: 76 76GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
46 T: 75 75EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
46 T: 75 75EVANS N EE 121142 SNR
46 T: 75 75MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR

Yes46 T: 75 75ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
50 T: 73 73COLLINS PJ EE 105382 SNR

Yes50 T: 73 73MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
52 T: 71 71GRAY AJ EE 119814 SNR
52 T: 71 71POLLARD P EE 122816 SNR
52 T: 71 71TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR

Yes55 T: 70 70CORKRAM L EE 69370 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes55 T: 70 70DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR

57 T: 69 69DEMULDER J EE 109562 SNR
57 T: 69 69RICHARDS T EE 110913 SNR

Yes59 T: 68 68RICHARDS N EE 118313 SNR
Yes59 T: 68 68WARD R EE 118293 SNR
Yes61 T: 66 66READING D EE 111056 SNR
Yes62 T: 64 64WALTON E EE 125188 SNR

63 T: 62 62CROMPTON S EE 122802 SNR
63 T: 62 62JONES LR EE 117242 SNR

Yes65 T: 61 61FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
Yes65 T: 61 61STEVENSON P EE 121500 SNR

67 T: 60 60GOODMAN S EE 124255 SNR
Yes67 T: 60 60GROOME DC EE 84970 SNR

67 T: 60 60LACEY J EE 89799 SNR
70 T: 50 50LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR

Yes71 T: 46 46WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
1 T: 90 90STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 85 85TEE MS EE 67836 VET

Yes4 T: 82 82FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
4 T: 82 82JENKINS MN EE 709 VET

Yes6 T: 81 81VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
7 T: 79 79KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
8 T: 77 77HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
8 T: 77 77SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
10 T: 76 76TATE MM EE 15088 VET

Yes11 T: 73 73HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
Yes12 T: 72 72COSBY I EE 107599 VET

12 T: 72 72JENNINGS M EE 102189 VET
Yes12 T: 72 72KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET

15 T: 71 71HURREN R EE 124026 VET
16 T: 70 70TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
17 T: 69 69HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET

Yes18 T: 68 68GRAY MJ EE 92271 VET
19 T: 65 65CHARLTON K EE 114490 VET

Yes19 T: 65 65ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET
Yes21 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes22 T: 58 58HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes23 T: 55 55KING RP EE 117614 VET

24 T: 53 53CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET
Yes25 T: 50 50WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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